
Rodeo Program

CDRC JH RODEO #1
BISMARCK
08/05/2023

ND Junior High Rodeo

STEERS BAREBACK

Contestant City Back #Grade
CHANCE KLING BELFIELD  1    588

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  2   1138

TRENTON FOLLMAN TOWNER  3    295

COOPER MARTIN BEULAH  4   1208

BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPIN

Contestant City Back #Grade
COOPER MARTIN BEULAH  1   1208

COOPER GLINES MCINTOSH  2    688

CRUZ KURLE MERCER  3    765

LAKOTA GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE  4    707

STETSON BARGMANN DICKINSON  5   1258

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  6   1138

CROIX JOHNSON RICHARDTON  7   1368

LANE LENZEN TIOGA  8    828

CASH GERHARDT MENOKEN  9   1318

CHET DELANEY ALEXANDER 10    415

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD 11    588

JAEGER BOLDT FLASHER 12    176

PETE MAHER MCLAUGHLIN 13   1008

JACE BOOTE BINFORD 14    148

TRIPP HAGER KARLSRUHE 15    567

LANE ERICKSON BISMARCK 16    246

GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON  1   1197

KENNEDI MURPHY DONNYBROOK  2    227

ILSA HOLT VELVA  3    725

TEAGEN KROUS NEW SALEM  4    755

TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER  5    207

HADLEY MEYER MENOKEN  6     48

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA  7    306

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED  8   1237

KATE OBRIGEWITCH WIBAUX  9    648

MAYCEE COPELAND WHITE EARTH 10    217

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN 11   1247

BRIAR ROSS BALDWIN 12     95

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 13   1278

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY 14    887

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 15     17

BERKLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER 16    315

KAMRI NIEMITALO STANLEY 17     65

SIENA ZOELLER HAZEN 18    397

JORJA HANDE GLEN ULLIN 19    526

TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS 20    326

EVA ROHDE HALLIDAY 21    166

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 22     26

GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY 23   1228

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 24   1427

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 25    238

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 26   1378

TIE-DOWN ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD  1   1168

TRYTIN HELFRICH WATFORD CITY  2    157

ANGUS WOLLA TIOGA, ND  3    978

RYDER PHELAN AMBROSE  4    848

SUTTON ERICKSON ALMONT  5   1128

CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE  6   1298

KANON SPERRY BEACH  7    136

LANE LENZEN TIOGA  8    828

PADYN PAULEY BOWMAN  9   1418

LANE BUNN LISBON 10    618

GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPN

Contestant City Back #Grade
TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS  1    326

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN  2   1378

NORA VESEY WILTON  3    116

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY  4    887

KATE OBRIGEWITCH WIBAUX  5    648

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER  6   1347

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  7     26

BRYNDAL GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE  8    548

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN  9   1247

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA 10    306

SIENA ZOELLER HAZEN 11    397

EVA ROHDE HALLIDAY 12    166

TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY 13   1228

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 14   1427

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 15   1237

ILSA HOLT VELVA 16    725

DYLAN KNIGHT BEULAH 17    628

CALLIE KORSLIEN DOUGLAS 18    267

MACEY MOSSET BISMARCK 19   1398

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 20    238

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 21   1278

TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER 22    207

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 23   1197

RILEY FREI HALLIDAY 24    107

HATTIE VARTY TOLLEY 25   1448

BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
CASH GERHARDT MENOKEN  1   1318
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BOYS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back #Grade
ANGUS WOLLA TIOGA  2    978

SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD  3   1168

CRUZ KURLE MERCER  4    765

JACE BOOTE BINFORD  5    148

PETE MAHER MCLAUGHLIN  6   1008

BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  7   1138

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD  8    588

LANE ERICKSON BISMARCK  9    246

CHET DELANEY ALEXANDER 10    415

LANE LENZEN TIOGA 11    828

COOPER MARTIN BEULAH 12   1208

CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE 13   1298

CROIX JOHNSON RICHARDTON 14   1368

JAEGER BOLDT FLASHER 15    176

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant City Back #Grade
BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  1   1138

SUTTON JOHNSON BELFIELD  2   1168

COOPER GLINES MCINTOSH  3    688

PADYN PAULEY BOWMAN  4   1418

LANE BUNN LISBON  5    618

TRENTON FOLLMAN TOWNER  6    295

ANGUS WOLLA TIOGA  7    978

PETE MAHER MCLAUGHLIN  8   1008

LANE LENZEN TIOGA  9    828

JACE BOOTE BINFORD 10    148

TRYTIN HELFRICH WATFORD CITY 11    157

LAKOTA GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE 12    707

CRUZ KURLE MERCER 13    765

COOPER MARTIN BEULAH 14   1208

CASHIN CARSON GRASSY BUTTE 15   1298

TRIPP HAGER KARLSRUHE 16    567

SUTTON ERICKSON ALMONT 17   1128

RYDER PHELAN AMBROSE 18    848

POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
RINA RUSTAD KINDRED  1   1237

HADLEY MEYER MENOKEN  2     48

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD  3     17

KENNEDI MURPHY DONNYBROOK  4    227

BRIAR ROSS BALDWIN  5     95

DYLAN KNIGHT BEULAH  6    628

RILEY FREI HALLIDAY  7    107

KAMRI NIEMITALO STANLEY  8     65

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER  9   1347

MAYCEE COPELAND WHITE EARTH 10    217

POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
CAMBRE FAULKNER WILLISTON 11    347

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 12   1278

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY 13    887

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 14   1378

KINLEY SHIPP GRANVILLE 15    907

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA 16    306

MACEY MOSSET BISMARCK 17   1398

EVA ROHDE HALLIDAY 18    166

TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS 19    326

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 20     26

SHELBY HASPER BISMARCK 21    508

NORA VESEY WILTON 22    116

TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER 23    207

MAKINLEY LAZORENKO KILLDEER 24    677

JORJA HANDE GLEN ULLIN 25    526

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN 26   1247

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 27   1197

BRYNDAL GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE 28    548

SIENA ZOELLER HAZEN 29    397

CARLEE WEINBERGER BREIEN 30    186

IRELYNN DRESSLER RICHARDTON, ND 31   1308

TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY 32   1228

KATE OBRIGEWITCH WIBAUX 33    648

ILSA HOLT VELVA 34    725

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 35    238

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 36   1427

CALLIE KORSLIEN DOUGLAS 37    267

KATE MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 38    786

STEERS SADDLEBRONC

Contestant City Back #Grade
COOPER MARTIN BEULAH  1   1208

TRIPP HAGER KARLSRUHE  2    567

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD  3    588

KANON SPERRY BEACH  4    136

TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
RYDER PHELAN
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TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
BRADEN HUTCHISON
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RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
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RIBBON ROPING

Contestant City Back #Grade
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BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #Grade
MACEY MOSSET BISMARCK  1   1398

ILSA HOLT VELVA  2    725

JORJA HANDE GLEN ULLIN  3    526

MAKINLEY LAZORENKO KILLDEER  4    677

TENLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER  5    207

CARLEE WEINBERGER BREIEN  6    186

DYLAN KNIGHT BEULAH  7    628

LIZA JOHNSON RICHARDTON  8    195

ELIZABETH TIBKE WILTON  9     77

HATTIE VARTY TOLLEY 10   1448

CHARLY BLACK DEVILS LAKE 11    238

HADLEY MEYER MENOKEN 12     48

ALAYNA WOLLA TIOGA 13    306

CHARLEE BLASER BOWMAN 14   1278

SHELBY HASPER BISMARCK 15    508

KATE OBRIGEWITCH WIBAUX 16    648

RILEY FREI HALLIDAY 17    107

BERKLEY KLEEMAN KILLDEER 18    315

JACEE JOHNSON NEW TOWN 19   1378

KENZLEY HAUSAUER HALLIDAY 20    887

CALLIE KORSLIEN DOUGLAS 21    267

CAMREE KLING BELFIELD 22     17

SIENA ZOELLER HAZEN 23    397

CASSIDY HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY 24     26

TATUM ARNDORFER BALDWIN 25   1247

TESSLA STEVENSON BUFFALO SPRINGS 26    326

ADDYSEN JAEGER TOWNER 27   1347

TAYA NIEMITALO STANLEY 28   1228

ASHLYN KLATT DICKINSON 29   1197

KAMRI NIEMITALO STANLEY 30     65

RYDER ROSS BALDWIN 31   1427

RINA RUSTAD KINDRED 32   1237

IRELYNN DRESSLER RICHARDTON, ND 33   1308

KENNEDI MURPHY DONNYBROOK 34    227

CAMBRE FAULKNER WILLISTON 35    347

BRYNDAL GEIGER GRASSY BUTTE 36    548

NORA VESEY WILTON 37    116

TEAGEN KROUS NEW SALEM 38    755

BRIAR ROSS BALDWIN 39     95

MAYCEE COPELAND WHITE EARTH 40    217

KINLEY SHIPP GRANVILLE 41    907
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BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back #Grade
KATE MARTINEZ HALLIDAY 42    786

BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back #Grade
BRADEN HUTCHISON WATFORD CITY  1   1138

PETE MAHER MCLAUGHLIN  2   1008

CHANCE KLING BELFIELD  3    588

ANGUS WOLLA TIOGA  4    978


